- _ CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

it
3
.
»

DATE April 21, 193‘@;,_'

Full Neme BTLL GOFF

(No initials if you can possibly get full na.me)gfj’_

Address 2625 Lynch

City Corpus Christi State Texas

Age 37 ‘ (This is important and should be e;gaﬁ_)

Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact;g:agg&

Religion Catholic 5, Amerlcan

Occupation Carpenter - handy man

4ENER

He ?&l‘b 5t gt

Tk

Color of hair Brown Colo ““’e}f eyes i#% ﬁf'own

e
Y

Weight = 120 ° : Color

Outstanding characteristics or 1nteres%& Very .=§m§a;able in temper and ability to hold
7 employment

Married or single single (divorced)‘(:hj_jﬁ;@}}en "va #on -~ living with mother
. ber, ages, and names, if possible)

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City sggg'*‘h‘%@s&’ﬁ’

‘T223 . .- -Corpus’ Chr;?é’ﬁé Texas- : .5 years - Elw68
0A Chapter Advisor —':’@i;;ﬁils Chx;,;.é"m, Texas one year 4-1-69

Date Reg'd. Date resigned

Special recognitioh, - Scouxt'g*g%'as""Award

’wxxxxx>
e

Scout Execﬁtive
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No. 28-501
620M368

APPLICAT]ON FOR ADULT REG!STRATION o FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

REGIONWO. | CODNCILNO. | DISTRICTNO. |5
“BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA *i':y}'é"&f”ii"’)

£, £ NATIONAL No.

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE FILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY : ?
EACH ADULT WHO IS NOT LISTED ON THE UNIT CHARTER
APPLICATION OR COUNCIL ROSTER AND WHO: ] ; . e
: _ Expiration dat ____.ZQT@‘ <Boyst term
1. Regtsters for the first txme, regardless of (New) D . fom m.n ate = g5 i,i ¢ rerm
- position, - Registration term Boy¥ &:fe start issue
.2. Has been separated and is reregxstcrmg (Sep-Re.) - & Umt Ieader fully Lramed D s
3. Is now. reg1stered in this cuncil, separating o ) n i
from curr;:nt posglton :mdbtxratnsge.rrmgt to : (Transter) D BOYS' LIFE g
- dew position. ease submit Separation ransfer . ;
Notice for posmon individual is leaving. Check box for subﬁt‘m t'fiin to Boyikﬁl ]

4.. Is now registered in ‘another council, - {Transfetr) D - Half-price membershlp fate to regxsigred,Scouters 18 ‘32 a year
R, e A R - ~or 17 cents 2 month. See reverse, ﬁide""’“c
e ’-""?"

Hame _~ " §

"Street or R.ED address of é '5?

Ty

To serve as /
: B G:ve letter code fox/UNIT posxtxon
- .+ (See other sxde) L

Sex ’/7 Aqe\g 7 U.S. citlzen: Yes

Re!lglous preference {See other side, Arllcle m

Occupation

Have you been repistered In 'Scouﬂnu in any a'd'pl[ éapadly? ;

Give dates, duration, location

. b
Do you have an unexpired reglstration card? N:s

5(U%/

"~ {Btate)

Cnpncll name __

1 hcrcby ms.ke application W’regxstraﬁoii’"wuh the Boy Scouts of Amenca and subscnbe to its Scout Oath or Promise and Scout Law .
and its declaration of religious principle as statetf'ofi the reverse side of this a thcahon 1 agree, if 2 registration certificate is granted, to be
guided by the Charter andBylaws and otheg: regulitions of the Boy Scouts .of America and the local council.

1 transmit herewith.. regsstranofféeé‘iifm 1 year (or a pro rata fee), a portion of which is to cover subscription to Siowting

fMagazme for the peno& of my memb 1p3<jor a subscnptxon to Boy.r’ foe I will add $2 {or a pro rata amount) as mdxcated above.

 DATE,

TITLE

~Check ‘Adult 'Registrafiozi’ Fee Paid

mo. $.20 [15 mo. $1.00 [J 9 mo $1.60
“T40 16 " 100 [J10 " 180

if ‘be issued. 01
L S 102

L ] Di"'eo\j?"'m,zomn v 2.00
(Scout. executive) : 04 . s8O{I8 . 1A4

T SCOUTERS ONLY A visiting adult alien must indicate country of citizenship on an attached note giving last address fhere
agé‘ gremus Scouting record, if any. An institutional representative must be a U.S, citizen or have declared his intention.
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P. 0. Box 3158 . 144k Baldwin . Corpus Christi, Texas 7840k

S
o’

- "

GULF COAST COUNCIL NO. 577

Boy Scouts of AnieFica

po—r

April 2, 1969

Mr. Jack Rhea
Personnel Division
National Council

Boy Scouts of America ?
New Brunswick, New Jersey O&g(‘f‘?x“

Dear Jack:
The following is mformg,t?on I fg’;

have. This concern Mr. Bill Gofféghﬁ is Scout Master
of Troop 223.

Committeemen of*the Catha’hc War Vets Post 1735,
sponsor of Troop. 223;, haveyre\heved Mr. Goff of his
SM position. &
parents are xead‘?’%’o tewﬁg“:"ﬁat thelr boys have been

molested h¥=

We #3: droppq@:h;m from our roles by request

B T

néﬁi

Very truly yours,

Ny s
/// R 2y —

P

7 _~"" Louis E. Rodwell
Scout Executive

TSBSA007456
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Hay 53 1%9

Mre. Louis _E' ,_Reduall

G'ulf Const Oo'l 111, Wo. 5'7'7

~ Dear Mr. Rodwell:v

‘ ]Thank yeu far forwarding %o us your completed cov A
Rpril 21 conceming Blll Geff. We have placed hist infez‘%c j,@n in our files.

3.
s

EX

T i

- This additional information ena‘oled us to id{gréz&;ﬁ L. b oF who 1s applying to
serve as. Scoutmaster of Troop 223, exPira‘biom;Ianuary {9’70. Mr. Goff 1s also
currently. registered as "fultiple” as a morbsr of t’hg *t’?:‘ommittoe in Troop 325.
We' have deleted Mr. Goff's name fromsthe chartq aﬁ;ﬂic&tmn for Troop 223 snd
‘are herewith. anclsomg a credit no‘bi,ce gpr § 3,@0“ epresenting a refund of his

s reglstration fee as Scoutmaster.i PIQ&SS de}:a’w is name from your records.

Please submit &nother amplicatmn *ﬁi‘bh i‘eewﬁar t,he replacemnt of Mr. Goff as
Scoutuaster of Troop 223. a*attach ‘the enclosed referral slip.
with the new applientionf’fe ”éﬂ tha.t i’h vill come directly to our
a‘ctention and we can relcaas

Howa‘dBo”: Directo
mtiem and Fﬁflllment Service

TSBSA007457
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Er. Louis E. Roduell
Scout Executive
Gulf Coast. Council, No. 5’77

Dear Mr, Rodwe’ll 4

Your letter of April 2 addressed to Ja’ack Hhes
registered as Scoutmaster of Troop 283 1% Ccrpué 20y isti has been
forwaréed to me for reply since our Sef¥ice hghdles aitua’cions of this

nature, The informatian you have. prov‘ide& has Jaéen placed in our files.

Enclosed is e fonfidential recoﬁd{’gheet %ivh e wonld very much appreclate
your filling out and returning t6¥s as soon as possible, together with any
substantiating documents 't.ha% “might be'ﬂailable pertaining to this situa-

tion, such a gtatement frong gny of the ;twys involved; ctatement from the
boys' 'pa.rents, stc.s

Thia additional inferﬁg’ﬁ_j?m "will ‘m’s

should he ever againp-a ’ﬁﬁmyt to %égiater in the Sconting program, Thanks

Howard Boyd, Dir
Reg:iatmtmn and Fulﬂllment Service-
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